

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10BPR10131, etc TIP No. N/A
 Location Various Bridges
 Type of Work Replacement of Bridge Expansion Joints
 Contract No. 10-00-177
 County: Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Stanly & Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Baxley Construction Co. Inc.		Applied Polymeric Inc.		Bullington Construction, Inc.		Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.		Astron General Contracting Company, Inc.		RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.		Lee Construction Company of the Carolinas, Inc.		Reeves Construction Company	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	1881500000-E	SP	CONCRETE/ASPHALT REPAIR (HOT APPLIED MASTIC ASPHALT BINDER)	200.0	CF			\$200.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$295.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$265.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$480.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$700.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$450.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$425.00	\$ 85,000.00
2	4600000000-N	SP	NIGHT TIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	35.0	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$ 129,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$2,375.00	\$ 83,125.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 122,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 94,500.00
3	4600000000-N	SP	NIGHT TIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (TWO LANE-TWO WAY ROADWAYS)	7.0	EA			\$3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$2,175.00	\$ 15,225.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$2,365.00	\$ 16,555.00
4	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	4.0	EA			\$4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$2,375.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$2,415.00	\$ 9,660.00
5	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (TWO LANE-TWO WAY ROADWAYS)	22.0	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$ 41,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$2,175.00	\$ 47,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$2,340.00	\$ 51,480.00
6	8867000000-E	SP	ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/REPLACEMENT (18"-24" WIDE, W/PLATE)	200.0	LF			\$350.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$255.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$210.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$255.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$260.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$303.00	\$ 60,600.00
7	8867000000-E	SP	FOAM JOINT SEALS	1640.0	LF			\$40.00	\$ 65,600.00	\$46.00	\$ 75,440.00	\$68.00	\$ 111,520.00	\$120.00	\$ 196,800.00	\$135.00	\$ 221,400.00	\$137.48	\$ 225,467.20	\$150.00	\$ 246,000.00	\$295.00	\$ 483,800.00
8	8867000000-E	SP	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT	2500.0	LF			\$40.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$46.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$83.00	\$ 132,500.00	\$48.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 187,500.00	\$69.89	\$ 174,725.00	\$150.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$172.00	\$ 430,000.00
9	8867000000-E	SP	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE (16" WIDE OR LESS AND 2" DEEP OR LESS)	540.0	LF			\$120.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$150.74	\$ 81,399.60	\$265.00	\$ 143,100.00	\$200.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$260.00	\$ 140,400.00	\$500.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$340.00	\$ 183,600.00
10	8882000000-E	SP	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE (GREATER THAN 16" WIDE OR GREATER THAN 2" DEEP)	100.0	CF			\$450.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$680.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$950.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$550.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$890.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$925.00	\$ 92,500.00
BID TOTALS						\$583,700.00		\$ 536,400.00	\$ 613,939.60	\$ 720,120.00	\$ 784,800.00	\$ 906,000.00	\$ 977,292.20	\$ 1,367,000.00	\$ 1,507,695.00								